Ergebnisse

9. Lauf im Niederlausitz-Cup 2005

28. Wai 2005 — Krauschwitz - 2. Stadion-Fest

10 km

Altersklasse M 16/17:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Glaser, Toni 1989

Altersklasse M 20:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Schulz, Steffen 1976
2. Okoniewski, Christoph 1984
3. Rotter, Michael 1982
4. Teich, Thomas 1981
5. Dorn, Sebastian 1982
6. Keiler, Markus 1985
7.  Schwarzer, Christoph 1982
8. Tannhiuser, Frank 1978

Altersklasse M 30:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Skeries, Frank 1972
2. Keilwagen, René 1972
3.  Weichert, René 1971
4.  Worlitz, Gordon 1972

Altersklasse M 35:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1.  Hundsdorfer, Sven 1966
2.  Misera, Silvio 1969
3. Lenz, Michael 1967
4. Walter, Steffen 1966
5. Sigrist, Hajo 1968

Altersklasse M 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Herke, Wolfgang 1963
2. Fechner, Udo 1962
3. Galle, Hagen 1961
4. Hendrischk, Carsten 1964
5. Griepentrog, Tom 1961
6. Busse, Ingo 1962
7. Sonntag, Tom 1962
8. Hintz, René 1963
9. DreBler, Andreas 1963

10. Piechozki, Jorn 1963

11. Bergmann, Aldo 1961

12. Balog, Gyula 1964

13. Hitziger, Thomas 1963

Verein
SV GroBrischen

Verein

SV GrofBriaschen

SV GrofBrischen

V{L Spremberg
NLLB Cottbus

VIB Schwarze Pumpe
LG Vetschau

VIL Spremberg

LG WeiBkollm

Verein

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
NLLB Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein

LTSV Forst 1990

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus

Berlin

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Weillwasser
LA Romantica Weillwasser

Verein

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
NLLB Cottbus

ZSG 90 OFD Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
Greif-Club Berlin

LTSV Forst 1990

VL Spremberg

Cottbuser Parkldufer

SV GroBrischen

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser
LTSV Forst 1990

SV GroBrischen

NLLB Cottbus

Zeit
59:54

Zeit
42:54
43:52
44:57
48:57
50:24
50:51
51:22
56:23

Zeit
39:41
46:01
47:47
48:04

Zeit
40:27
42:43
43:03
47:11
48:37

Zeit
37:08
39:07
39:56
40:20
40:56
42:09
43:45
45:24
45:46
47:20
47:23
47:47
51:04

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13



Altersklasse M 45:

=

Name, Vorname
Jurtz, Olaf

Pakalski, Norbert
Haseloff, Thomas
Briesemann, Roland
Kortge, Uwe
Schirmer, Hartmut
Matz, Jiirgen
Sieghardt, Wolfgang
Salhoff, Andreas
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Altersklasse M 50:

Name, Vorname
Koal, Gerd

Blische, Gotthard
Hiénel, Jorg
Cser, Istvan
Worlitz, Reinhard
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Altersklasse M 55:

Name, Vorname
Sasse, Dieter

Hensel, Heinz
Pleger, Lothar
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Altersklasse M 60:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Harms, Siegfried
2. Oppitz, Siegbert
3. Arnold, Peter

4. Golkel, Norbert

5. Barz, Hans-Jiirgen
6. Hannusch, Hans-Jiirgen
7. Leistikow, Manfred
8. Lange, Dr. Klaus
Altersklasse M 65:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Buder, Hans-Peter
2. Mielke, Giinther
3. Diimke, Jiirgen

4. Otto, Klaus
Altersklasse M 70:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Zosel, Armin

2. Tinius, Hans

3. Linke, Horst

4. Raschig, Peter

5. Miek, Ehrhard

Kriiger, Dr. Hans-Torsten

Griinwald, Giinter Franz

Braeuer, Dr. Dietmar
Kriiger, Klaus-Stefan

Wockenfuf3, Wilfried

Jahrg.

1960
1956
1957
1957
1957
1956
1959
1958
1959
1959

Jahrg.

1952
1952
1951
1953
1953
1953

Jahrg.

1948
1947
1950
1950
1950
1946

Jahrg.

1941
1945
1942
1945
1943
1943
1942
1943

Jahrg.

1938
1937
1937
1938

Jahrg.

1934
1935
1932
1934
1933

Verein

SV Justiz Cottbus

LC Cottbus

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
LWYV Potsdam

LTSV Forst 1990
Kolkwitz

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Dresden

SV GrofBriaschen

Cottbus

Verein

NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser
SV Lok Schleife

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

Verein

1. RLV Eisenhiittenstadt 02
NLLB Cottbus

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt/Oder
Cottbus

LG Vetschau

LTSV Forst 1990

Verein

NLLB Cottbus

FLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

LC Cottbus

Cottbuser Parkldufer

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Weillwasser
Briick

Turnow

Verein

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser
Kamenz

NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

Verein

TSV 1862 Radeburg
NLLB Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

Zeit
39:05
39:32
39:59
42:25
45:58
47:16
47:30
51:50
53:00
55:03

Zeit
40:39
43:33
47:03
50:03
50:48
52:42

Zeit
42:21
46:35
47:54
49:11
53:08
55:42

Zeit
45:14
45:47
48:00
51:00
52:47
55:29
56:30
58:54

Zeit
46:24
48:05
51:06
58:54

Zeit
49:19
51:14
57:00
57:20
59:58

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21



Altersklasse W 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Lindner, Sabine

5 km

Altersklasse M bis 11:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Wienigk, Andy
2. Wienigk, Leo

Altersklasse M 12/13:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Wienigk, Kolja
2. Miersch, Nico
3. Kley, Christian
4. Gansler, Erik
5. Hitziger, Jonas
6. Bothe, Paul

7. Ladusch, Eric
8. Fertig, Eric

9. Gerdt, Alex

10. Beyer, Paul

Brandt, Robyn

Altersklasse M 14/15:

Name, Vorname
Kohlack, Franz
Keuler, Tobias
Wienigk, Hardy
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Altersklasse M 16/17:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Jachmann, Tobias

Altersklasse M 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Kley, Thomas

Altersklasse M 70:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Gieschke, Dieter

Altersklasse W bis 11:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Walter, Sophie
2. RoB, Svenja

Jahrg.

1963

Jahrg.

1995
1998

Jahrg.

1993
1992
1993
1993
1992
1993
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993

Jahrg.

1990
1991
1990

Jahrg.

1988

Jahrg.

1965

Jahrg.

1935

Jahrg.

1996
1999

Verein
Cottbus

Verein
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde

Verein

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde

SV Grofrischen

Cottbus

SV Grofirdschen

Cottbus

SV Grofirdschen

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser
SV Wacker Komptendorf

LTSV Forst 1990

SV GroBrischen

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Weillwasser

Verein

LC Cottbus

FLB Cottbus

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde

Verein
LC Cottbus

Verein
Cottbus

Verein
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein
TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Weillwasser
SV Wacker Komptendorf

Zeit
51:29

Zeit
26:18
32:23

Zeit
21:28
22:03
22:05
23:01
24:37
24:39
26:06
27:11
31:30
31:55
32:29

Zeit
20:36
20:39
21:30

Zeit
18:44

Zeit
22:22

Zeit
34:03

Zeit
31:38
36:28

Punkte
20

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
27

Punkte
12

Punkte
20

Punkte
30
27



Altersklasse W 12/13:

Name, Vorname
Ziesche, Carolin
RoB, Lena
Melke, Caroline
Fiirll, Constanze
Lehmann, Luise
Brandt, Romy
Balog, Lisa
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Altersklasse W 14/15:

Pl. Name, Vorname

1. Goschnik, Monique
2. Wienigk, Astrid

3. RoB, Tanja

4. Balog, Susan
Altersklasse W 16/17:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Koal, Julia
2. Worlitz, Jane

Altersklasse W 18/19:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Sonntag, Heike
2. Sonntag, Jana

Altersklasse W 20:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Skeries, Alexandra
2. Nachtigall, Peggy
3.  Hermann, Diana

4. Zaunick, Franziska
5. Bohg, Melanie

6. Melisch, Katja

Altersklasse W 35:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Richter, Kerstin
2. Schon, Bettina
3. Sieghardt, Doreen
4. Paech, Claudia
5. Herke, Sylvia
6. Walter, Anke

Altersklasse W 40:

Name, Vorname
Winkler, Andrea
Rosler, Heike
Selle, Christiane
Handreck, Petra
Busse, Sibylle
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Jahrg.

1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1992

Jahrg.

1990
1990
1991
1991

Jahrg.

1989
1988

Jahrg.

1987
1986

Jahrg.

1978
1981
1982
1981
1981
1982

Jahrg.

1967
1968
1968
1966
1966
1968

Jahrg.

1963
1963
1965
1962
1965

Verein

V{L Spremberg

SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV GroBrischen

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser
TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser
TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser
SV GroBriaschen

Verein

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV GroBriaschen

Verein
NLLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein
FLB Cottbus
VIL Spremberg

Verein

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
FLB Cottbus

Spremberg

LG WeiBlkollm

LTSV Forst 1990

SV GroBrischen

Verein

SV GrofBriaschen

SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV GroBrischen

Kolkwitz

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser

Verein

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser

Zeit
21:30
25:30
25:37
27:45
28:40
29:32
30:29

Zeit
25:11
26:17
27:11
32:17

Zeit
28:33
29:12

Zeit
21:42
26:42

Zeit
21:56
23:06
27:29
28:51
30:37
34:54

Zeit
22:58
24:07
24:52
27:08
28:31
31:38

Zeit
23:14
23:32
23:45
23:52
24:14

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21



Altersklasse W 45:

Name, Vorname
Melisch, Martina
Weillbach, Annegret
Plaskuda, Petra
Reiter, Petra
Zimmermann, Christa
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Altersklasse W 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname

1. Jarick, Helga

2. Rumpolt, Sigrid
3. Braeuer, Adelheid
Altersklasse W 55:

Pl. Name, Vorname

1. Koal, Ingrid
2. Kriiger, Sigrid
3. Bolz, Brigitte
Altersklasse W 60:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Nattke, Gisela

Altersklasse W 65:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Lerche, Ruth

2.  Otto, Anita

3. Zinke, Brigitte

Jahrg.

1957
1957
1960
1956
1957

Jahrg.

1952
1955
1953

Jahrg.

1949
1950
1948

Jahrg.

1945

Jahrg.

1939
1939
1940

Verein

SV GroBrischen

LTSV Forst 1990

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

Verein

Cottbuser Parkldufer
NLLB Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus

Verein

NLLB Cottbus

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt/Oder
LG Biinger Rathenow

Verein
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein

LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Weillwasser

Zeit
24:52
25:09
26:08
29:50
26:08

Zeit
25:35
29:20
32:13

Zeit
21:54
26:01
31:13

Zeit
30:02

Zeit
30:48
38:52
39:32

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27
24



